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Women / XD / XD b1 g1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Briggs1379
International Gold

9.100 9.700 9.6009.725 38.125
1T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Emma Stripling440
Sun Country - FL

8.825 9.575 9.4259.775 37.600
5 4 1 8T 2 

2 

Sophia Lazarock1195
Florida Elite

8.725 9.650 9.4509.550 37.375
8 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Shuman1348
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 9.675 9.6259.075 37.325
4 2 11 1 4 

4 

Lissi Cardoso892
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.425 9.5259.150 37.200
1T 5 8 3 5 

5 

Leila Jones1385
International Gold

8.975 9.325 9.3509.300 36.950
3 6T 6 10 6 

6 

Mariah Roqueplot1392
International Gold

8.300 9.325 9.5009.750 36.875
12 6T 2 4T 7 

7 

Claudia Correa1329
Coral Reef - FL

8.675 8.675 9.5009.725 36.575
9 9 3T 4T 8 

8 

Zeeonia Williams822
Bayside  FL

8.800 8.875 9.3258.725 35.725
6 8 13 11 9 

9 

Lillian Schooley586
Horizon

8.750 8.525 9.4508.950 35.675
7 11 12 6T 10 

10 

Emily Atherholt575
Horizon

8.250 8.575 9.2509.175 35.250
13 10 7 12 11 

11 

Fiona Guernaccini808
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.425 8.8509.100 34.775
10 12 9T 13 12 

12 

Eva Viskovatykh1150
American Twisters

8.350 7.625 9.4259.100 34.500
11 13 9T 8T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/25/2022 2:35 PM

Women / XD / XD b1 g2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Teixeira820
Bayside  FL

8.825 9.500 9.5509.600 37.475
3T 3 2T 1T 1 

1 

Kassidy Grundy1192
Florida Elite

8.500 9.700 9.3009.750 37.250
11 1 1 5 2 

2 

Mercer Ward432
Gym Like This

8.775 9.600 9.2509.600 37.225
6 2 2T 8 3 

3 

Olivia Lonce581
Horizon

9.000 9.000 9.3759.275 36.650
1 6 7 4 4 

4 

Lucy Bennett600
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.150 8.9509.400 36.350
2 5 5 11 5 

5 

Addison Proa585
Horizon

8.825 8.725 9.5509.175 36.275
3T 9 8 1T 6 

6 

Sophie Alcala-Marks1099
American Twisters

8.625 8.825 9.4259.375 36.250
8 7T 6 3 7 

7 

Brylee Burrows416
Gym Like This

7.950 9.225 9.2759.575 36.025
13 4 4 6T 8 

8 

Shea Strawser923
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.825 9.0009.100 35.525
9T 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Elliette McDowell582
Horizon

8.675 8.325 9.2758.975 35.250
7 11 10 6T 10 

10 

Aria Malone1336
Coral Reef - FL

8.600 7.800 9.1508.775 34.325
9T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Betty Nolan583
Horizon

8.300 7.275 8.4508.375 32.400
12 13 12 12 12 

12 

Payton Lewis910
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.525 0.0007.875 25.200
5 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XD / XD b1 g3
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Mesa1339
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.600 9.4509.575 37.475
4 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Keira White927
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 9.050 9.3759.225 36.375
6T 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Fabiana Rodriguez426
Gym Like This

8.925 8.975 9.4008.975 36.275
2 4 6 3 3 

3 

Amelia Holden904
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.600 9.2009.000 35.800
1 8 5 8 4 

4 

Ava Moreno423
Gym Like This

8.550 9.125 9.2258.850 35.750
8T 2 7 7 5 

5 

Elle Speas1146
American Twisters

8.550 8.450 9.3509.375 35.725
8T 10 2 6 6 

6 

Victoria Kastner812
Bayside  FL

8.725 8.225 9.3759.025 35.350
6T 11 4 4T 7 

7 

Marcely Araujo806
Bayside  FL

8.550 8.700 9.4508.600 35.300
8T 7 9 1T 8 

8 

Ella Kallen750
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.875 8.550 9.0008.825 35.250
3 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Camryn Chiumento178
Flight Gym Academy

8.750 8.850 9.0008.550 35.150
5 6 10 9T 10 

10 

Angelina Johnson810
Bayside  FL

8.350 8.900 8.4258.050 33.725
11 5 11 11 11 

11 

Kaelyn Kappes1333
Coral Reef - FL

0.000 7.975 0.0000.000 7.975
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XD / XD b1 g4
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelai Perry1203
Florida Elite

8.800 9.775 9.5759.700 37.850
7 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ava Myers1201
Florida Elite

8.725 9.500 9.6009.750 37.575
8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Aryanna Paulena883
Gym Like This

9.350 9.350 9.7009.075 37.475
1 4 7 1 3 

3 

Jamie Bray445
Golden City

9.100 9.125 9.3259.675 37.225
3 5 3 6 4 

4 

Kendra Uneda193
Flight Gym Academy

8.675 9.450 9.0759.225 36.425
9 3 4T 8 5 

5 

Elise Cheeseman576
Horizon

9.125 9.000 9.0509.225 36.400
2 6 4T 9 6 

6 

Ayva Zagorski588
Horizon

9.025 8.325 9.3509.175 35.875
4T 10 6 5 7 

7 

Julia Aere1097
American Twisters

9.000 8.875 9.4507.750 35.075
6 7 11 4 8 

8 

Kaylee Mascherino619
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.475 8.6508.700 34.850
4T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Emma Uneda192
Flight Gym Academy

8.350 8.675 8.9258.475 34.425
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Cassi Thompson377
South Florida

8.550 7.400 9.1508.575 33.675
10 11 9 7 11 

11 
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Women / XD / XD b1 g5
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Keener614
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.050 9.4509.425 37.425
1 6 2 4T 1 

1 

Erica Velazquez1351
Coral Reef - FL

8.650 9.600 9.3759.325 36.950
7 1T 3 7T 2 

2 

Ashna Vickers1394
International Gold

8.975 9.450 9.6758.800 36.900
3 3 11 1 3 

3 

Emily Cosgrove1187
Florida Elite

8.350 9.325 9.5009.700 36.875
11 4 1 3 4 

4 

Sophia Roberts425
Gym Like This

8.875 9.600 9.3759.000 36.850
4 1T 7 7T 5 

5 

Maddie Turner431
Gym Like This

8.750 9.025 9.3509.275 36.400
5 7 4 9 6 

6 

Devon Swartz634
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.500 9.3009.225 36.375
2 8 5 10 7 

7 

Sienna Covatto746
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.700 9.125 9.2758.875 35.975
6 5 8 11 8 

8 

Alexandra Dominguez373
South Florida

8.475 8.300 9.5508.725 35.050
9 10 12 2 9 

9 

Izzy Robinson708
Suncoast

8.600 7.825 9.4508.850 34.725
8 12 9T 4T 10 

10 

Mikaylah Morrison1322
No Florida Jax

8.125 8.450 9.0758.850 34.500
12 9 9T 13 11 

11 

Rose Lamvermeyer449
Golden City

8.450 7.525 9.4259.025 34.425
10 13 6 6 12 

12 

Micaela Miller450
Golden City

7.925 8.100 9.1008.150 33.275
13 11 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XD / XD b1 g6
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Thompson430
Gym Like This

9.675 9.725 9.7259.200 38.325
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Haley Salus453
Golden City

8.850 9.275 9.5509.525 37.200
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jazlyn Wolk146
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 9.4259.300 37.000
2 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Ella Greene374
South Florida

8.975 8.750 9.3509.475 36.550
3 6 2 5T 4T

4T

Olivia Rudd630
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.175 9.2009.400 36.550
8 3T 3 9 4T

4T

Taylor Galloway608
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.175 9.3259.075 36.125
11 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Meridith Smith456
Golden City

8.750 8.475 9.5009.175 35.900
9 7 7 3 7 

7 

Claire Dennison181
Flight Gym Academy

8.825 8.250 9.1009.025 35.200
5T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Ceara Kelley1375
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 7.925 9.3508.275 34.375
5T 13 13 5T 9 

9 

Sarah Buzzelli929
Southern Starz

8.600 8.125 9.2258.125 34.075
10 10 14 8 10 

10 

Camille Diaz-Orangel446
Golden City

8.825 7.950 8.5258.500 33.800
5T 12 12 13 11 

11 

Sriya Laxman1071
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.025 8.150 8.6258.975 33.775
13 9 10 12 12 

12 

Kam Graves1429
Top Flight NBY

8.375 6.450 9.0009.250 33.075
12 14 5 11 13 

13 

Sabrina Sukie633
LaFleur's Largo

7.875 8.100 8.0508.800 32.825
14 11 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: B01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This D 114.150 27.950 28.925 28.450 28.825
11 2 4

2 Florida Elite D 113.250 26.250 29.125 29.200 28.675
39T 1 1

3 International Gold D 113.075 27.050 28.475 28.775 28.775
24 4 2

4 Coral Reef - FL D 112.550 26.475 28.875 28.625 28.575
47 3 3

5 LaFleur's Largo D 111.675 27.875 27.500 28.225 28.075
102 5 6

6 Golden City D 110.500 26.775 26.875 28.375 28.475
56 9 5

7 Horizon D 109.925 27.150 26.725 27.675 28.375
6T3 10 9

8 LaFleur's Tampa D 109.775 26.900 27.300 27.475 28.100
95 6 10

9 Bayside  FL D 109.725 26.350 27.275 27.725 28.375
6T8 7 8

10 American Twisters D 108.475 26.175 26.150 27.850 28.300
811 11 7

11 Flight Gym Academy D 107.200 26.250 26.975 26.800 27.175
129T 8 11

12 South Florida D 105.275 26.000 24.450 26.775 28.050
1112 12 12
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First_Name Last_Name Gym Level AA

1 Aaliyah Thompson Gym Like This XD 38.325 TEAM

2 Chloe Briggs International Gold XD 38.125 TEAM

3 Lorelai Perry Florida Elite XD 37.85 TEAM

4 Emma Stripling Sun Country - FL XD 37.6 TEAM

5 Ava Myers Florida Elite XD 37.575 TEAM

6 Victoria Teixeira Bayside  FL XD 37.475 TEAM

7 Aryanna Paulena Gym Like This XD 37.475 TEAM

8 Vanessa Mesa Coral Reef - FL XD 37.475 TEAM

9 Jordan Keener LaFleur's Largo XD 37.425 alt

10 Sophia Lazarock Florida Elite XD 37.375

11 Elizabeth Shuman Coral Reef - FL XD 37.325

12 Kassidy Grundy Florida Elite XD 37.25

13 Mercer Ward Gym Like This XD 37.225

14 Jamie Bray Golden City XD 37.225

15 Haley Salus Golden City XD 37.2

16 Jazlyn Wolk Boundless Gymnastics XD 37

17 Erica Velazquez Coral Reef - FL XD 36.95

18 Leila Jones International Gold XD 36.95

19 Ashna Vickers International Gold XD 36.9

20 Emily Cosgrove Florida Elite XD 36.875

21 Mariah Roqueplot International Gold XD 36.875

22 Sophia Roberts Gym Like This XD 36.85

23 Ella Greene South Florida XD 36.55

24 Olivia Rudd LaFleur's Largo XD 36.55

25 Kendra Uneda Flight Gym Academy XD 36.425

26 Maddie Turner Gym Like This XD 36.4

27 Elise Cheeseman Horizon XD 36.4

28 Devon Swartz LaFleur's Largo XD 36.375

29 Lucy Bennett LaFleur's Largo XD 36.35

30 Fabiana Rodriguez Gym Like This XD 36.275

31 Addison Proa Horizon XD 36.275

32 Sophie Alcala-Marks American Twisters XD 36.25

CUTOFF

Taylor Galloway LaFleur's Largo XD 36.125

Brylee Burrows Gym Like This XD 36.025

Sienna Covatto Ft Lauderdale Stars XD 35.975

Meridith Smith Golden City XD 35.9

Ayva Zagorski Horizon XD 35.875

Amelia Holden LaFleur's Tampa XD 35.8

Ava Moreno Gym Like This XD 35.75

Zeeonia Williams Bayside  FL XD 35.725


